
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

#  

111 
1 

64 
44 
51 
3 

28 
202 
46 
74 

146 
83 

117 
189 

Vorname  

Markus 
Andre 
Simon 
Jan Dominik 
Toni 
Markus 
Steffen 
Petr 
Max 
Bernhard 
Hampus 
Steffen 
Peter 
Till 

Nachname  

Class 
Plogmann 
Vilhelmsen 
Deitenbach 
Krettek 
Volz 
Albrecht 
Vorlicek 
Banholzer 
Hitzenberger 
Gustafson 
Hiemer 
Banholzer 
Goldenstein 

Ort  

Worms 
Sassenberg 
Langå 
Iserlohn 
Luckau 
Dirmingen 
Großröhrsdorf 
Kostelni Hlavno 
Kaltental 
Aichkirchen 
Glanshammar 
Leutkirch/Friesenhofen 
Kaltental 
Osteel 

Bewerber  

Team Michelin 
Team Michelin 
Team Michelin 
JD Motorsports p-by Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsports 
ADAC Sachsen e.V. 
Team Michelin 
Team Michelin 
Team Michelin 

Team Michelin 
JD Motorsports p-by Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

FMN  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
AMF 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1. 
S1. 
S1 
S1. 
S1 
S1. 

Nat.  

GER 
GER 
DEN 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
GER 
AUT 
SWE 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Rd.  

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
6 

13 

Gesamtzeit  

18:42.698 
19:01.959 
19:02.602 
19:12.424 
19:14.710 
19:20.319 
19:22.394 
19:27.783 
19:28.637 
19:41.243 
19:54.065 
19:57.180 
18:45.370 
19:51.450 

Diff.  

19.261 
19.904 
29.726 
32.012 
37.621 
39.696 
45.085 
45.939 
58.545 

1:11.367 
1:14.482 
7 Runden 
1:08.752 

schnellste Rd.  

1:25.512 
1:26.449 
1:27.008 
1:27.260 
1:27.494 
1:27.500 
1:27.349 
1:26.365 
1:28.338 
1:28.060 
1:29.678 
1:30.763 
1:37.567 
1:29.670 

Nach Runden sortiert
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#189 +5 Plätze wg. techn. Mangel

SuperMoto DM Schaafheim 
S1 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 17:00:01 

Odenwaldring 1,425 Km 

30.07.2017 16:35 


